December 2008
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN7387 • 1.0.2
FA
N
7387 —
 Self-O
scillated, H

MOSFETs.
8-DIP       8-SOP
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Operating Temperature   Eco Status Packing Method
FAN7387M(1) Tube
FAN7387MX(1)
8-SOP RoHS
Tape & Reel
FAN7387N 8-DIP
-40 to +125°C
RoHS Tube
 For Fairchild’s definition of “green” Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
Note:
1. These device passed wave soldering test by JESD22A-111.
© 2008 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN7387 • 1.0.2 2
FA
N
7387 —
 Self-O